CITY OF BRYANT WATER AND WASTEWATER UTILITIES

MONTHLY LEAK ADJUSTMENT REPORT

SUMMARY
Date:

ﬁprﬂ

JogY

Total Number of Request for Adjustment

Total Number of Adjustments Approved |

Highest Bill Adjusted

Lowest Bill Adjusted

Total Gallons Adjusted

Total Cost of Adjustments

DETAILS
Customer Name O oo A \ \.e Vo Customer Addlfess L—{o 2 m.‘ MS PQ?\L
Date Leak betegted by AMI " Date Customer Notified
Date Leak Started Date Leak Repaired 3 / dod 'T
Amount of Bill: |* 38 9\,3 \ Usage: l C\ 8 .
Average Bill: [€ , 0 % L\ g ' * Three Month Average Usage: 5 0
Adjustment Approyed: Yes l l No Appraved By: ' h
Amount of f\djustmen‘tvto Sewer.Bill: | © ' 3 0. f\ S Adjusted Bill Amount: i 3\ 5 { ' S (Q
Customer Name | "5 Sep L\ Lew-e (e I~ Customer Address |(p R0 2 La ~rey (4\
Date Leak Detected bs.' AMI Date Customer Notified ‘ -
Date leak'Sta.rted Date Leak Repaired j ( -2 atf
Amount of 8ilf: ¥ q\q ‘-(, jrl Usage: | 8 (e o}
‘ Average Bil: # 3 c. Qq - Three Month Average Usage: | A DD
Adjustmént Approved: | Yes | | o | Agproved By:
Amount of Adjustment to Sewer silt: [* Ly & Y. Y Y Adjusted Bill amount: | L &, 3
Customer Name 6 ~in G—- ~eq. S Customer Address | S Q- MWMore .\(,«.)q(_‘ ]
Date Leak Detected by AMI va Date'Custqmer Notified \
Date Leak Started ‘Date Leak Repaired | 72 / 26 dY
- Amount of Bill: = ‘ \ \ L( [ ,g L“ Usage: LQ \ '9.—
Average Bill: ¢ (o 2.08% Three Month Average Usage: ; “f
. Adjustment Approved: Yes [ [ No l _ Approved By:
*5149.414 Adjusted Bill Amount: | (g ‘D e 3 L9

Amount of Adjustment to Sewer Bill:

2690 Leclre Ln

Customér Name Sﬂu ) (_,; -‘vu.(-\Ln N Customer Address
Date Leak betected by AMI Date Customer Notified
Date Leak Started » Date Leak Repaired | | ( 90 & L{
Amount of Bill: | q 8 S. 3 L( Usage: \ 3 0 ';L
N Average Bill: « Q.le. L‘ rl Three Month Average Usage: | i
Adjustment Approved: Yes I l No Approved By:

Amount of Adjustment to Sewer Bill:

“436.35

Adjust'ed Bill Amount:

ot Ml

Customer Name

Awme\a Se\ +

Customer Address

505 [Zoswll A,

Date Leak Detected by AMI

Date Customer Notified

Date Leak Started Date Leak Repaired | | « La-32 4
Amount of Bill: © 5 (\ L(. Q ; Usage: 3() 3
Average Bill: - v q rl . q L( Three Month Average Usage: ‘1 3

Adjustment Approved: Yes ] , No [ * Approved By:

Amount of Adjustment to Sewer Bill:

*2349.91

Adjusted Bill Amount:

=345, 49




CITY OF BRYANT WATER AND WASTEWATER UTILITIES
MONTHLY LEAK ADJUSTMENT REPORT |

SUMMARY
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Amount of Adjustment tosewer sitt: |7 A 4.9 (o Adjusted Bill amount: |< 35 8, (L9
Custome;jName ?&c\q Y G’O S¢ Customer Address | 5) & | q At"bo s Cr. .
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CITY OF BRYANT WATER AND WASTEWATER ULies

LEAK ADJUSTMENT REQUEST - : -»
[goa4 ool-00 e

Data of ne;‘zuest: 0-3 goa4. . Sarvice Account No.s

Cystomer Name: Ba. Dilp Home Phone;

Service Address: g 08 Mnills VoK Workphons: . T

Cltys ) R N . State, Zip: - iW

Date Leak Detactach: 1 . Data REpafrEd: R 3 7 3 O a L/ L ¢
. L ) —M

Dasaption ntLause of Leal( foucet, tollet, 1y derground, et );

./ra\‘(&-(' LZA-K ‘

Atbaeh plumbing volce o recets for repdlr ports

9

Explanation of how Jeak Wag repalrad:

Sweorn Slatdmant
s WA OF Affiim that the above ane foregolng fepresantations are tise and eotract 1o the

oo
bast ol my infoimation, knowledge, and baﬁsﬁ .

Sigriatira, ' .
fre Watgr d Sewer Advisory Commities WSAC),

You hava tha tight to appasf
I you are dissatistied with the declslon of the WSIAG Yo

declston, . . ) , .

the Customar Servios Managars declsion to § '
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?
<

i Uﬁgg‘et '

Amaurtof il | K 3§
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CITY OF BRYANT WATER AND WASTEWATER UTiLies * ,
LEAK ADJUSTMENT REQUEST - i ..
Dataofequesty 3§ 9«5_ x4 . Savice AscountNo: 0 O L q5~, ] _g;_’_c_)_‘i_w

Custormear Namet o = Home phone: s
service Address: (802 Lavrry Uiy Wokphope: . 5 '
: AR I8 g

Clty: . Ldrlexande — | State, Yip: -

Date Leak Detected: oy : Data Repulred: . ' Z Jgo [ . E

Daserlption nELause of Leal( fuucet, tollet, underground, et ); ,
(»jq/-l;{r- Lt\l\_e_ L&P\dﬂr‘ﬁ.f\ouV\Ce "pu%(}"\,% "{'0
hewse [—eadrCn\V\%,. ' o

’

v

; ‘ . ‘ : Dewse Onl
Explanation of how Jeak wag repalrad: Atbaeh plumbing Nvolce orrecelots for repalr parts

9

Sworn Statdimenty

»Swear or affirm that the abowe and foregolng fepresentations are e and COITact 10 the

¢

- _
best of my information, knowledze, and baltef,

Sigriatirs,

o You have the right o 'appeat the Customar Servige Managér’s deetsion to the Watgr und Sewer Advisory Cumr_ﬁlttee {WSAC),
4 Iyt are dissatistied with the decsion of the W,?AG yolt have the Hght to sppear before the Beyant City-Coundll fap 4 firal
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N B ; .
a2 a el ol |'~‘@ Db
e i g A v - N v i ‘ [AaRT ' U k] v 4
‘ — Amountstiny | € QUY N0 . T Usqger leO
. : A . B e
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. f.dfusjmnti&ppm%% 4, .\3‘:51’ »L Ne | ok Approved iy |
:_Amsughof Adiustmentto sewat ol € I G Y Y | Adfusted Bl Atounty
Payment Plan Yis No | PaymentPerdod | 8 Months 6 Worths
NI SRR P T SN TR N o
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Acck? 003-09558-0%
&%

Trea Livingston |NVO|CE

Phone: (501)-672-9223
INVOICE #001

DATE: 01/29/2024

TO:

Joseph Lewellen
6802 Larry Ln
Alexander AR, 72015

wnol -()—@lio&:w\j +° e ((\"“'S’L

(/x)avk—cr‘\?h.z, UL,V\OL“(‘ Gro

QUANTITY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE TOTAL
Labor 3 Hours Labor $90/Hr $270
PVC 90 x2 PVC 90 $5 $10
PVC pipe x1 PVC pipe $10 $10

SUBTOTAL $290

SALES TAX
SHIPPING & HANDLING NA
TOTAL DUE $290

Make all checks payable to Trea Livingston.
If you have any questions concerning this invoice, contact: Trea Livingston at (501)-672-9223 or
Tlivingston100@gmail.com.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!
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CITY OF BRYANT WATER AND WASTEWATER UTILITIES

LEAK ADJUSTME/NTREQUEST ; A, i
Date of Request; BAea Y. . Salee Acount No: O |[~0Y S Y~ | -
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Explanation of how leak was fepalrad: Attoeh plbing volce of recslots for repdlr ports
" - M

9

Sweern Satdmenty

Swear o affirm that the above and foregolng fepresentations are tise and corract g0 the

b et
bastof my information, knowledze, and bal iof. _

Sigriatitrg,
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Page : 1
Lakes at Hurricane Creek, a Limited Partnership Work Order No. 2480208
P O Box 13000 Date Call: 03/07/2024 03:17 PM
Fayetteville,AR 72703
Status Work Completed
Date Completed: 03/07/2024 04:12 PM
Brief Desc: Toilet will just run and run and ru
Job Site: 0178/0512-MW
512 Merion Way
Bryant,AR 72022
Caller Name: Brin Griggs Caller Phone: (501) 672-0059x
Occupant: Welch (t0283829)
Home (501) 408-0770x
Priority: 3-General
Ok to enter? YES Other 1 (501) 408-0770x
Category: Plumbing SubCategory: Toilet
Animal in Apt? Yes
Problem Description:  Toilet will just run and run and run after we flush for a long time then eventually will stop.
Parts & Labor
Quantity/ Item Type/
Hours Employee Name Description Unit Price Total
.00 Cherry Cherry .00 .00
Total .00

Authorized by:
Signed by
Dated

Invoice No.

Full Description

Toilet will just run and run and run after we flush for a long time then eventually will stop.

Technician Notes:  Replaced float and flapper

03/07/2024 04:46 PM
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CITY OF BRYANT WATER AND WASTEWATER UTILTIES * © »
LEAK ADJ UST%HENT REQUEST . '

Date of Requests (Q.O'a Y .  Sarvice Acount o /O Q043 42-00
CustomerNante:  Sleue (3T Te For - Honie Phone: i R
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: . : Data Repaired: . / / 3. a4 S

Dasaiption ntla wse of Leata faucet, tollet, underground, et );
Torg Lo Lusdles Labpi o

Leakting Lo cets \ B

'(,,M,\w- (o}

Explanaiion of how Jeak was vepalrad: Attach plumbing nvolce o recelpts for repalr parts

L]

Swrern Matdment: i

oo o SWear or affirm that the above and foregolng fepresentations are tve and corract to the
bast of my infoimation, knowledge, and balisf, ' '

¢

Sigrsatisrs,

% You havatha rIgEt to ‘appeal the Customar Servige Manager’s dectsion to the Waterand Sewer Advisory Commlites {WAC),
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To: City of Bryant Water Department March 5, 2024

From: Steve & Karen Littleton
2620 Leslie Lane
Alexander, AR 72002

Subject: Request for Water Usage Adjustment
To Whom it May Concern:

In January, we had a week of below freezing temperatures and after the temperature started
warming up, we had 3 days of hard rain. Our back yard had standing water all over it. My
wife and | detected (by hearing in our front bathroom) that it sounded like water running. |
started looking for signs of leaking water throughout the house, my shop, and all around the
outside of the house, shop, and pool house. | checked for two to 3 days, due to still hearing
the sound we heard. When it finally quit raining the night of the 23", the next morning | went
out to check outside again, since the rain had quit and the water standing in the yard had
receded, | found where the main water supply had broken. This was a %” pvc pipe that
supplied water to my pool house. It broke right before the valve, which was inside a valve
box about 18” below the surface. It had not given us any problem for the past 8 years when
it was installed. | immediately shut the main cutoff down and called a plumber (bill
attached).

Karen and | would appreciate any relief you can provide us on the bill of $985.34

Thankyou,

S e

Steve Littleton
2620 Leslie Lane
Alexander, AR 72002

Sol- S84~ 017
sol- 831-0122
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To: City of Bryant Water Department March 21, 2024

From: Steve & Karen Littleton
2620 Leslie Drive
Alexander, AR 72002

Subject: 2™ Request for Water Usage Adjustment

To Whom it May Concern:

On March 5, 2024, we submitted a request letter (letter attached) for a water bill
adjustment due to a broken line. | was contacted by the Bryant Water Department that
by their meter, we still had a small leak. With that information, | contacted my plumber to
come back and recheck. He found a small dripping faucet and replaced the faucets. He
also found a leak on the water heater, in which he replaced the water heater 3-19-24.
After replacing the water heater, he then detected no other leaks. The plumber’s
invoices are attached for the work performed.

So now | am, again requesting for a relief on our bill of $985.34. If you have any
questions or may have any comments, please feel free to contact us.

Thank you,

Steve Littleton
(5601) 584-0127
steve.sglconsulting@gmail.com
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CITY OF BRYANT WATER AND WASTEWATER uTiuTies © ‘ '

LEAK ABJUSTMEN TRE uest - - ; ‘
Date of Request; ?’ q“ . SerVice Account No.s O 0 I-0503Y-0 b
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Explanation of how leak Weas repalrads Atteeh plumbing fn voﬁorreceww for repalr parts
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CITY OF BRYANT WATER AND WASTEWATER UTiTIES © ‘

LEAK ABJUSTMENT REQUEST =~ -
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Customer Name! C.\ QA{.L » ulen f! ma Phone; i »
Service Address: o Covrpad Work Phones .o i
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o You havetharght to appasl the Customar Heryios Manggar’s deelsion to the Water and Sevwar Advisory Cvmr_rﬂt'nee [WSAC),
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CITY OF BRYANT WATER AND WASTEWATER UTILmEs .. '

LEAK ABJUSTMENT REQUEST o e =
Date of Request; 3./90 . SafceAceounto: [0 (= 1O |G - Q_L\

cus:omeg ct;’ame : 3;1“* ce, ﬂoq’e s Home phone:

Service Addresg: 03 Sable 0aks c#orkphone: . )

Chtys , Yo " State, Zip: . R U T 1 e
’ i 3 e SN

Date Leak Detectad: 2 . Date Repared: 2 / 2o N ¢

et
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’

Damipﬁan  nEgause of Lealy( ;aucet; tollet, underaround, et );

L]

Sworn Satdmeant ' :

] ’ . SWear or affivm that the above and foregolug fepresentations are i and eorract 4o the
bast of oy infoimation, knowledse, and belief, ' O

Sigriatitra,

o You havetharlght to appealthe Customar Semvios Manager’s dectsion to the Waverand Sewer Advisory Comimilttes WSAC),
o I you are dissatisfied with the declslon of the WS»%C yol have the slght to wppear before the Bryant CHy-Councl for & fing)
decislon, .
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0014588762-001
DAVIS SUPPLY - LITTLE ROCK o “ o iy
£800 INTERSTATE 30 e ccount: H00618 )1
LITTLE ROCK, AR 72209 m'!m’nmm”mm Branch: DAVLROC
FAX: (601)-314-0433 . (501}.766-9301
R Borkataous COD DELIVERY TICKET Phone: (501)766.630'

Ship To: JT LANDSCAPING
4803 GUM SPRINGS RD
LITTLE ROCK. AR 72209

Page 1 of 1
PO stock Ref Job:
| Order Date: 03/14/24 | Sales L HARRIS Type: COUNTER Ship Via: WCNOW Frt Tarm
IOrder Time:  11:36:41 | Agents Created By: MM205910 Route: CUST PU
| Exp Delv Date: 03/14/24 1 M MONDAM.. Ordered By: ; Auth Chg 3
I
ITEM DESCRIPTION REM SHPD B/iO UOM PRSCE UOM AMOUNT }
WLKG75XL007 34" WILKINS 975 REDUCED PRESSURE ASSY 3/4° 1 1 2 EA 287 4684 EA 297 47‘
| 1/EA Loc:PROZEO4
1 Supp#: 34-975XL
; Subtotal 297,47
¥ Sales Tax  8.625% 25.66|
TOTAL 3313
|
' 32313
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500,00 ¥
|COD Instructions
| Total: .00
{
|Collect: .00
Date Delv: Checked By: _ Loaded By: SRR oKNG Y S el Weight: 13.00
Rec'd By: _ Driver: Load: 1.00
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Printed: 03/14/24 113
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CITY OF BRYANT WATER AND WASTEWATER uTiTEs :

LEAK ABJUSTMENT REQUEST - o T
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CITY OF BRYANT WATER AND WASTEWATER UiiEs :

.

LEAK ABJUSTMENT REQUEST - . : ..
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CITY OF BRYANT WATER AND WASTEWATER UTiliTies* © :
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2 You hava tha right to appasf the Customar Servioe Managar's declsion to fhe Watgrand Sewer Advisory Cvmn%fthea WSAC),
o I you ars dissatistiedl with the declslon b the WSAG yoli heva the Hght to wppear before the Bryant CEty-Councl for g fiyg)

deciston,
. P S8
,‘xq'a- g{u % E \1‘:"@ ‘-l—
L Amourst of 1) 9N, 3 < ' Vs Yo Y '
: : |
AverigeBllly | € , Thres Month Avaraga sagar o . |
§ " S S\ r] L( - ! B ) a . et ]
f.dfuﬁmgnt;ﬁppmségg 1 V| LNt Appraved fiy;

. . % = w“r—vw
- Amduntof Adjusient o Sewa Bl € 90, L] 1o Adfusted 51l Aounty | ;'78. 65 '
* : e \“ i + “ . PRy ﬁw‘%n@é
PaymentPlan | Yes No | Payment Pertod ‘ 4 Months § Morths E:ﬁ‘g”f"“ : .

as . 1y . sl :‘I SR 'L Y b e b W

oA NG, Wl |

Customar Service Manageer \) =

Cley aé Beyant Water ancd\fastsw:xtar Uthities @;k Adjustment ?o]vlc;/

Page |



VS o Yl W Cox So-AU%- 210

Page : 1
Lakes at Hurricane Creek, a Limited Partnership Work Order No. 2488626
P O Box 13000 Date Call: 03/19/2024 04:38 PM
Fayetteville,AR 72703
Status Work Completed
Date Completed: 03/19/2024 04:58 PM
Brief Desc: Water bill $870. Suspected water le
Job Site: 0178/0906-MW
906 Merion Way
Bryant,AR 72022
Caller Name: Michael Ikiliagwu Caller Phone: (501) 213-7729x
Occupant: Ikiliagwu (t0055100)
Home (501) 213-7729x
Priority: 3-General
Ok to enter? YES
Category: Plumbing SubCategory: Other
Animal in Apt? No
Problem Description:  Water bill $870. Suspected water leak. Ol O l7L =3 B e O @
Parts & Labor
Quantity/ Item Type/
Hours Employee Name Description Unit Price Total
.00 Huffman Huffman .00 .00
Total .00
Authorized by:
Signed by
Dated
Invoice No.

Full Description Water bill $870. Suspected water leak.
Technician Notes:  Faulty fill valve, replaced it and the flapper, working properly now

03/20/2024 10:48 AM



